LABUAN 2-Seater
LBNOOGB

LABUAN

MAMAGREEN Design Lab

35"
839 cm

a7
44 cm

59"
150 cm

DOWNLOAD MATERIALS

Teak
Textiles

Protective cover available

CONFIGURATIONS

FRAME . Premium Teak | Whitewash
Soahioy  (GradeA|B|C|DJE
NGenoy  GradeA|B|C|DJE

Protective Cover :

LBNOOBPC
31.5"
VOL 1 45 ft3 | 1.27 m3
NW 1 82.51b | 37.5 kg
GW : 1081b | 49 kg
PU : 1/ Box
COM 1 6.0 Ly
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